SUBJECT TO CHANGE

Needlework and Knitting Retreat 2018 Schedule

Thursday, February 22™

4:00-6:00 p.m.
5:30-6:30 p.m.
7:00-7:30 p.m.
7:30-9:00 p.m.

Friday, February 23"
7:30-8:30 a.m.
8:45-9:00 a.m.
9:00-12:00 a.m.
12:00-1:00 p.m.
2:00-5:00 p.m.
5:30-6:30 p.m.

7:00 p.m.

7:30-9:00 p.m.
Saturday, February 24"
7:30-8:30 a.m.
8:45-9:00 a.m.
9:00-12:00 a.m.
12:00-1:00 p.m.
2:00-5:00 p.m.
5:30-6:30 p.m.

7:00 p.m.

7:30-9:00 p.m.
Sunday, February 25"
7:30-8:30 a.m.

9:00-10:00 a.m.

Check-In

Dinner

Welcome & Orientation
& Worship

Stitching Time

Breakfast

Morning Worship
Stitching Time / Demo
Lunch

Stitching Time / Demo
Dinner

Worship

Stitching Time

Breakfast

Morning Worship
Stitching Time / Demo
Lunch

Stitching Time / Demo
Dinner

Closing Worship
Stitching Time

Breakfast

Wrap Up Stitching Time
& Farewell

Mabee (Registration) Building
King Dining Hall
Nicklos Barn

Nicklos Barn

King Dining Hall
Nicklos Barn
Nicklos Barn
King Dining Hall
Nicklos Barn
King Dining Hall
Nicklos Barn
Nicklos Barn

King Dining Hall
Nicklos Barn
Nicklos Barn
King Dining Hall
Nicklos Barn
King Dining Hall
Nicklos Barn
Nicklos Barn

King Dining Hall

Nicklos Barn



