Needlework and Knitting Retreat 2018 Schedule

Thursday, February 22 nd		Location
4:00-6:00 p.m.	Check-In	Mabee (Registration) Building
5:30-6:30 p.m.	Dinner	King Dining Hall
7:00-7:30 p.m.	Welcome & Orientation & Worship	Nicklos Barn
7:30-9:00 p.m.	Stitching Time	Nicklos Barn
Friday, February 23 rd		
7:30-8:30 a.m.	Breakfast	King Dining Hall
8:45-9:00 a.m.	Morning Worship	Nicklos Barn
9:00-12:00 a.m.	Stitching Time / Demo	Nicklos Barn
12:00-1:00 p.m.	Lunch	King Dining Hall
2:00-5:00 p.m.	Stitching Time / Demo	Nicklos Barn
5:30-6:30 p.m.	Dinner	King Dining Hall
7:00 p.m.	Worship	Nicklos Barn
7:30-9:00 p.m.	Stitching Time	Nicklos Barn
Saturday, February 24th		
7:30-8:30 a.m.	Breakfast	King Dining Hall
8:45-9:00 a.m.	Morning Worship	Nicklos Barn
9:00-12:00 a.m.	Stitching Time / Demo	Nicklos Barn
12:00-1:00 p.m.	Lunch	King Dining Hall
2:00-5:00 p.m.	Stitching Time / Demo	Nicklos Barn
5:30-6:30 p.m.	Dinner	King Dining Hall
7:00 p.m.	Closing Worship	Nicklos Barn
7:30-9:00 p.m.	Stitching Time	Nicklos Barn
Sunday, February 25th		
7:30-8:30 a.m.	Breakfast	King Dining Hall
9:00-10:00 a.m.	Wrap Up Stitching Time & Farewell	Nicklos Barn